INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
74CBTLV3257
LOW-VOLTAGE QUAD 2:1 MUX/DEMUX BUS SWITCH
1
MAY 2019INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
© 2019 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.   DSC-5744/6
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
FEATURES:

12/18/2014 Pg. 5 Updated the ordering information by removing non RoHS part and by adding Tape and Reel information.
05/10/2019 Pg. 2,5 Added table under pin configuration diagram with detailed package information and orderable part information table.
Updated the ordering information diagram in clearer detail.
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
74CBTLV3257PGG PGG16 TSSOP I
74CBTLV3257PGG8 PGG16 TSSOP I
74CBTLV3257QG PCG16 QSOP I
74CBTLV3257QG8 PCG16 QSOP I
Orderable Part Information
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan